Memorial Jozefa Gabcika 2023

Zilina 13.05.2023

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 29. 4. 2024 o 13:28

(107) 11 km - Zeny Z2 nad 40 rokov (1983 a starsie)

#  Stcé
(105)
(114)
(125)
(151)
(163)
(165)
(186)
(191)
(194)
(195)
(209)
(211)
(237)
(244)
(254)
(264)
(265)
(268)
(274)

Pocet pretekarov: 19

Meno

HOSMAJOVA Jana
DURDIKOVA Jarmila
ADAMCIKOVA Zuzana
PALKOVA Jana
KRAJCIROVA Jarmila
ONDRUSKOVA Méria
SOSKOVA Gabriela
GIRETH Andrea
KOMOLIKOVA Anna
KISKOVA Eva
KLIZANOVA Silvia
KOSCOVA Maria
BERHANOVA Zuzana
ONDRUSKOVA Zuzana
BARONOVA Alexandra
BREZANIOVA Miriama
KASMANOVA Zuzana
SUMICHRASTOVA Andrea
MASNA Zuzana

Start: 13.05.2023 10:10

Nar.

1975
1974
1981
1980
1968
1978
1978
1983
1970
1983
1976
1983
1982
1976
1976
1981
1980
1983
1970

Klub / Krajina SB

ROMI RUN

KBBS Turcianske Teplice
ORC Zilina

Zilina

Martin

GAMALA

GAMALA

Zilina

Konska

Crazy matka

Eleven Run Team
Zilina

Zilina

Priatelia Kysuc
Dur¢ina

Maratén klub Rajec
Dur¢ina

InSpektor

Zilina
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	(107) 11 km - Ženy Z2 nad 40 rokov (1983 a staršie)

